Stainless Steel
Tang Cable Ties
#MTCT www.sapiselco.com
DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBERS
Sapiselco stainlees steel tang cable ties are subject to
strict international certification standards and have obtained
attestations from the following industry control institutes:
UL, ImQ, GL, BV, Rina, Lloyds, DNV, Military (USA), CE, RoHS.
The stainless steel tang cable ties special design guarantees
maximum resistance and safety even in the most extreme applications
•	 The metal tooth sets tie strap in the desired position,
	 to suit a continuous range of fixing diameters
•	 The smooth tie strap remains flexible and resistant
	 at low temperatures and in humidity free conditions
Properties Method
Cable Tie Witdh (mm)
2.5 3.5 4.5 7.6
Opening Load MAF/06
(daN)
13÷18 22÷28 35÷42 54÷80
Fragility MAF/02-b
(oC)
-20
Min. App
Temperature
MAF/03
(oC)
-40 -40 -25 -25
Res.Time to
Applied Flame
MAF/08
(sec.)
5 5 10 20
Resistance to
Applied Flame
MAF/05
(UL94)
V2
Body Material •	 Nylon
Tooth Material •	 Stainless Steel
Material Colour •	 Black
Flammability •	 UL 94 V2
Part Number. Head Type Colour Max Bundle Ø Dimensions Descriptions
MTCT100MB Stainless steel tang Black 24mm 100mm x 2.5mm
Black cable ties with stainless steel tang.
100mm x 2.5mm. Comes in packs of 100.
MTCT140IB Stainless steel tang Black 36mm 140mm x 3.5mm
Black cable ties with stainless steel tang.
140mm x 3.5mm. Comes in packs of 100.
MTCT200SB Stainless steel tang Black 51mm 180mm x 4.5mm
Black cable ties with stainless steel tang.
180mm x 4.5mm. Comes in packs of 100.
MTCT280SB Stainless steel tang Black 76mm 280mm x 4.5mm
Black cable ties with stainless steel tang.
280mm x 4.5mm. Comes in packs of 100.
MTCT360SB Stainless steel tang Black 101mm 360mm x 4.5mm
Black cable ties with stainless steel tang.
360mm x 4.5mm. Comes in packs of 100.
MTCT360HDB Stainless steel tang Black 101mm 360mm x 7.6mm
Black cable ties with stainless steel tang.
360mm x 7.6mm. Comes in packs of 100.